

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20584/2007

(From the judgement and order dated 02/04/2007 in CWP No. 417/2002 of The  
HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

DINESH ANAND & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report )

WITH SLP(C) NO. 7210 of 2007

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 15/09/2008 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Naresh Bakshi,Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Ms. Neha Aggarwal,Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami ,Adv

Mr. P.N. Gupta,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Office has to take appropriate steps, as per rule.

Office has to rectify the database, so as to disclose the name of  
the concerned Advocate in Cause Title.

(S.G. Shah)  
Registrar