

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).20584/2007
(From the judgement and order dated 02/04/2007 in CWP No.417/2002
of the HIGH COURT OF UTTARANCHAL AT NAINITAL)

DINESH ANAND & ORS.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF UTTARANCHAL & ORS. Respondent(s)
(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO. 7210 of 2007
(With appln(s) for permission to file additional documents and
with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 09/02/2009 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.H. KAPADIA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE AFTAB ALAM

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Naresh Bakshi, Adv.

Mr. Mukul Rohtagi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. T.S. Bindra, Adv.
Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.

Mr. Kanwaljit Singh, Adv.
Ms. Sandhya Goswami, Adv.
Mr. M.P.S.Tomar, Adv.
Mr. Jabar Singh, Adv.

Mr. S.S. Shamsbery, Adv.
Mr. P.N. Gupta, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Leave granted. Hearing expedited.

(N. ANNAPURNA)
COURT MASTER

(MADHU SAXENA)
COURT MASTER